SNAITH & COWICK
TowN COUNCIL

26 Market Place, Snaith, East Yorkshire DN14 9HE
Town Clerk: Mrs V Whiteley
Tel: 01405 862663
Email: vicky.snaithcouncil@hotmail.com
Website: www.snaithandcowicktowncouncil.com
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The Snaith & Cowick Town Council meets on the THIRD MONDAY of every month.

2017
Monday 18th September Full Council Meeting
Monday 16th October Full Council Meeting
Monday 13th November Grants Application Presentation Evening ™
Monday 20th November Full Council Meeting
Monday 18th December Full Council Meeting
2018
Monday 15th January Full Council Meeting
Monday 19th February Full Council Meeting
Monday 19th March Full Council Meeting
Monday 26th March Annual Parish Meeting *
Monday 16th April Full Council Meeting
Monday 21st May Annual General Meeting
Monday 18th June Full Council Meeting
Monday 16th July Full Council Meeting
Monday 17th September Full Council Meeting
Monday 15th October Full Council Meeting
Monday 19th November Full Council Meeting
Maonday 17 December Full Council Meeting

All meetings are held at the Town Council Offices, 26 Market Place, Snaith and commence at
7pm unless otherwise advertised.

All Full Council Meetings are open to members of the public. Should you wish to speak at a Full
Council Meeting or have an item included on the Agenda, you must register your request with
the Town Clerk no later than 3 working days prior to the meeting.

* Meetings are usually held in The Library at The Snaith School.



